
40 

120248 
120253 
120265 
120248 
120287 
120288 
120301 
120311 
120313 
120317 
120320 
120327 
120329 
120333 
120387 
120388 
120389 
120390 
120391 
120404 
120405 
120406 
120407 
120408 
120434 
120437 
120438 
120441 
120442 
120448 
120451 
120452 
120460 
120463 
120467 
120448 
120482 
120483 
120485 
120511 
120513 
120515 
120540 
120541 
120563 
120602 
120608 
120626 
120638 
120640 
120680 
120684 
120685 
120686 
120689 
120697 
120698 
120714 
120718 
120720 
120721 
120736 
120737 
120738 
120739 
120740 
120741 
120742 
120743 
120744 
120745 
120748 
120749 
200107 
200108 
200145 
200146 
200149 
200150 
20015e 
200153 
200155 
200273 
200274 
200315 

MONDAY, JULY 22, 1991 CONTINIUED 

BEAN, LEO O 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
QUIK PRINT 
A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY 
WILBOURN, RICHARD 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
TITSWORTH, DONNA 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
PAYLESS CASHWAYS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CANON USA INC 
AT&T 
AT&T 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
BRADLEY, JEANETTE 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 
BRADLEY, JEANETTE 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 
TITSWORTH, DONNA 
JUBY, PAULETTE 
SMITH, PAMELA 
TULSA COUNTY 4-H CAMP 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
ALMED CORPORATION 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
GROUP 1 SOFTWARE INC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
C & F DISTRIBUTORS 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
FILM PROCESSOR SERVICE 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
YOUNG J DCO 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
FIELDS~DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT 
TOSHIBA AMERICA INC 
TULSA COUNTY RETIREMENT 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
STANLEYS FUNERAL SERVICE 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
MARION MERRELL DOW INC 
BOWMAN DISTRIBUTION 
GLENPOOL POST 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
IBM 
HONEYWELL INC 
BRINKS INC 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
BRINKS INC 
RIVER PARKS AUTHORITY 
TULSA AREA EMERGENCY 
INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 
SAM'S CLUB 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
MOTTE, SHAWN/ MOTTE, MARY 

TRAVEL 384.00 
SERVICES 934.50 
SERVICES &.40 
SERVICES 291.84 
SERVICES 36.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1,228.00 
TRAVEL 242.80 
SERVICES 47.50 
SERVICES 321.04 
SERVICES 9.19 
SERVICES 50.00 
SERVICES 150.50 
SERVICES 151.27 
SERVICES 121.90 
SERVICES 630.80 
SERVICES 4.40 
SERVICES 50.55 
SERVICES 216.05 
SERVICES 325.00 
TRAVEL 13.92 
TRAVEL 14.16 
TRAVEL &.96 
TRAVEL 6.00 
TRAVEL 15.36 
TRAVEL 40.32 
TRAVEL 79.44 
SERVICES 240.00 
SERVICES 13.53 
SERVICES 130.35 
SERVICES 500.00 
TRAVEL 43.80 
TRAVEL 211.02 
SERVICES 126.58 
SERVICES 128.17 
SERVICES 48.20 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 51.35 
SERVICES 27.75 
SERVICES 23.87 
SERVICES 13,500.00 
SERVICES 22.00 
SERVICES 58.43 
SERVICES 82.00 
SERVICES 2,469.61 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1,455.90 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1,446.14 
SERVICES 191.26 
SERVICES 109.80 
SERVICES 330.25 
SERVICES 831.50 
SERVICES 92.00 
SERVICES 33.36 
SERVICES 97.50 
SERVICES 97.68 
SERVICES 177.31 
TRAVEL 495.95 
SERVICES 92.23 
SERVICES 1,052.00 
SERVICES 257.50 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 11,470.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 84,147.24 
SERVICES 151.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 190.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 350.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 225.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 350.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 225.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 190.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 350.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 225.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 32.60 
SERVICES 8.00 
SERVICES 820.21 
SERVICES 316.95 
SERVICES 12.00 
SERVICE 448.00 
SERVICES 1,508.00 
SERVICE 181.50 
RENTALS 30.00 
SERVICE 57.00 
GRANTS 37,130.75 
GRANTS 14,169.75 
GRANTS 148,500.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 65.00 
PUBLICATION 150.70 
CLAIMS 1,240.00 


