MONDAY, JULY 22, 1991 CONTINIUED

		TOALIE	704 00
120248	BEAN, LEO O	TRAVEL	384.00
120253	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	934.50
120265	QUIK PRINT	SERVICES	6.60
	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	291.84
120268			36.00
120287	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	
120288	ADAIR TYPEWRITER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES 1,	,228.00
120301	WILBOURN, RICHARD	TRAVEL	262.80
120311	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE	SERVICES	47.50
			321.04
120313	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	
120317	TITSWORTH, DONNA	SERVICES	9.19
120320	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	50.00
120327	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	150.50
			151.27
120329	PAYLESS CASHWAYS	SERVICES	
120333	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	121.90
120387	CANON USA INC	SERVICES	630.80
120388	AT&T	SERVICES	4.40
			50.55
120389	AT&T	SERVICES	
120390	AT&T	SERVICES	216.05
120391	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	325.00
120404	BRADLEY, JEANETTE	TRAVEL	13.92
			14.16
120405	FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE	TRAVEL	
120406	BRADLEY, JEANETTE	TRAVEL	6.96
120407	FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE	TRAVEL	6.00
120408	TITSWORTH, DONNA	TRAVEL	15.36
			40.32
120436	JUBY, PAULETTE	TRAVEL	
120437	SMITH, PAMELA	TRAVEL	79.44
120438	TULSA COUNTY 4-H CAMP	SERVICES	240.00
120441	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	SERVICES	13.53
			130.35
120442	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	SERVICES	
120448	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	SERVICES	500.00
120451	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAVEL	63.80
120452	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAVEL	211.02
120460	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	126.58
120463	JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SERVICES	128.17
120467	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	48.20
120468	MOORE MEDICAL CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	51.35
120482	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	27.75
120483	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	23.87
120485	GROUP 1 SOFTWARE INC	SERVICES 13,	500.00
120511	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	22.00
		•	
120513	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	58.63
120515	C & F DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	82.00
120540	OKLA STATE DEPT OF	SERVICES 2,	469.61
120561	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	•	,455.90
120563	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	•	446.14
120602	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	191.26
120608	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	SERVICES	109.80
120626	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES	330.25
120638	FILM PROCESSOR SERVICE	SERVICES	831.50
120640	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SERVICES	92.00
120680	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES	33.36
120684	GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SERVICES	97.50
			97.68
120685	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES	
120686	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	177.31
120689	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	TRAVEL	495.95
120697	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	72.23
			052.00
120698	SHERWIN WILLIAMS		
120714	FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT	SERVICES	257.50
120718	TOSHIBA AMERICA INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES 11,	470.00
120720	TULSA COUNTY RETIREMENT	SERVICES/SUPPLIES 84	.147.24
120721	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	SERVICES	151.00
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	190.00
120736	STANLEYS FUNERAL SERVICE		
120737	BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	350.00
120738	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
120739	BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	350.00
120740	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
120741	BUTLER STUMPFF FUNERAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	190.00
120742	MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	350.00
120743	GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
120744	MARION MERRELL DOW INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	32.60
120745	BOWMAN DISTRIBUTION	SERVICES	8.00
120748	GLENPOOL POST	SERVICES	820.21
120749	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	316.95
200107	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	12.00
		SERVICE	
200108	IBM		448.00
200145	HONEYWELL INC		,508.00
200146	BRINKS INC	SERVICE	181.50
200149	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	RENTALS	30.00
200150	BRINKS INC	SERVICE	57.00
200152	RIVER PARKS AUTHORITY		,130.75
200153	TULSA AREA EMERGENCY	GRANTS 14,	169.75
200155	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF		500.00
			•
200273	SAM'S CLUB	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	
200274	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	PUBLICATION	150.70
200315	MOTTE, SHAWN/ MOTTE, MARY	CLAIMS 1,	,240.00
	·	·	